17*8.021 300.0o 

10.4.02 100.00 

14.9.02 100 0 00 

2101.03 400.00 1100/.. 

Contd...5 

'31. 8054 	Liya Baruah 10. 4O2 

2.6.02 

17.8.02 

14.9.02 

100.00 

100.00 

300.00 

100.00 

400.00 

21.1.03 1000/-. 

- -------------- 

Total 

Rs. 44 215.00 .44, 215/- 

(Forty four thousand two hundred fifteen) only. 

• 	By non crediting the aforesaid amounts in the 

govt. a/c said Sri Ramesh Baruah•GDS B4, Bhatiapar BO 

had violated the provision of Rule 133(2) of Rules for 

branch offices and thereby he also violated the provi-

sion of Rule - 21 of GDS (Conduct.and employment) Rules,